
DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

SERVICES : BID OPENING RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BETWEEN R30 000 AND R200 000

MONTH Jan-18

REQ NO. DESCRIPTION

CLOSING DATE/ 

DATE OF 

OPENING NAME OF COMPANY B-BBEE LEVEL

TOTAL 

POINTS 

AWARDE

D 

(100.00)

AMOUNT AWARDED 

EXCLUDING VAT

DCG0009911 

RE ADVERT

Training : Health and Safety 

representative training 2/11/2017

TSHIRELETSO MULTI 

SKILLS 1 100 47110

DIP0001704

Service provider needed to 

finalize the draft climate chnge 

response plan 19/10/2017 AURECON SA PTY LTD 2 98 R156 000.00

DSC0017141

skills development training. 

Carpentry trainng 20 

unemployed people in 

Drakenstein Area 19/10/2017

ALLADINS RING 

TRADING 510 4 92 132000


